360° Full Body cover for iPhone 15 Pro Max - Extreme Collection
SKU: TECOV360IP1567P
Transparent touch-responsive cover for front and back protection of the iPhone 15 Pro Max
The 360° Full Body cover is an accessory that protects the front and back of your iPhone 15 Pro Max without affecting its use.
The transparent case consists of two parts with holes for cameras and sensors. Once in place, all the display features can be used
thanks to the touch-responsive properties of the screen protector.
This anti-shock cover has passed impact tests (drop test) from a height of two metres: a certification that reinforces its excellent
resistance to bumps, scratches and accidental falls.
Thanks to its ultra slim design, this protection is discreet and comfortable to carry in a jacket or in pockets. An invisible armour for
your iPhone 15 Pro Max.
Features:
Front and back protection
Transparent
Touch-responsive screen protector
Camera and sensor holes
•
•
•
•
360° Full Body cover for iPhone 15 Pro Max - Extreme Collection
SKU: TECOV360IP1567P
Technical data
Material: PC + TPU + PET
Finishing/Feature: Front and back protection, Hole for digital camera,
Touch-responsive screen protector, Transparent
Color: transparent
EAN: 8018417448973
Weight: 20 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 16 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 140 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 65 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 790 mm
Height Inner: 230 mm
Weight Inner: 415 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 5655 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it